
Company Name First Name Last Name Address City Phone Email Date Class Taken
Keller Williams Realty (MJ) Roger Alteri 2033 N. Mt. Juliet Rd Ste 101 Mt. Juliet 615-498-8212 rogeralteri@KW.com 3/27/2025
TN Realty, LLC Michele Anderson 2550 Meridian Blvd, Ste. 200 Franklin 615-390-5385 michele.tnrealtyllc@gmail.com 4/29/2024
Crye-Leike Lebanon Adrian Angeles 1423 W Main St Lebanon 818-855-4000 agentadrianangeles@gmail.com 9/12/2024
Capital Real Estate Services Tammy Armijo-Johnson 3230 Lebanon Rd Lebanon 615-603-2510 tammyaj@realtracs.com 9/23/2023
Keller Williams Realty Niki Arter 2031 N Mt Juliet Rd Suite 101 Mt. Juliet 629-247-1040 arter.niki@gmail.com 2/27/2023
Blackwell Realty & Auction Scott Baker 3080 Leeville Pike Lebanon 615-394-6064 scott.baker2387@gmail.com 9/23/2023
Vision Realty Partners, LLC Tina Barnett 1550 N Mt Juliet Rd, Ste: 107 Mt. Juliet 615-585-6625 TBarnett.WelcomeHome@gmail.com 10/22/2022
5.23 Real Estate Tiffany Bipus 4235 Hillsboro Pike Suite 300 Nashville 615-601-0905 tiffanyb@523realestate.com 2/27/2023
The Realty Association Bella Briggs 1305 Murfreesboro Pike Nashville 615-385-9010 RealtorBella@gmail.com 9/23/2023
Keller Williams Jacob Caston 2031 N Mt Juliet Rd Suite 101 Mt. Juliet 615-707-2445 jacob329@gmail.com 9/12/2024
EXIT Rocky Top Realty, Lebanon Diana Cavender 1330 W Main Street Lebanon 615-585-7773 Cavenderrealtor@gmail.com 9/23/2023
Keller Williams Sandy Chen 2031 N Mt Juliet Rd Suite 101 Mt. Juliet 631-512-3536 chenwx1026@gmail.com 9/12/2024
RE/MAX Carriage House Janeese Combs 13018 Lebanon Rd Suite 100 Mt. Juliet 615-400-5135 combsjan@realtracs.com 9/23/2023
RE/MAX Carriage House Janeese Combs 13018 Lebanon Road, Ste. 100 Mt. Juliet 615-872-0766 combsjan@realtracs.com 3/18/2022
Benchmark Realty Marsha Cummins 75 Industrial Dr Mt. Juliet 615-491-4375 mkaycummins@gmail.com 2/27/2023
Altura Realty Group Dee Curtis 301 S Perimeter Park Dr Nashville 615-534-2511 broker@alturarealtygroup.com 3/18/2022
Blackwell Realty and Auction Samantha Doggett 3080 Leeville Pike Lebanon 615-444-0072 Soldbysamanthad@gmail.com 3/18/2022
Sutton Properties, LLC. Corrie Duty 3650 N. Mt. Juliet Rd Mt. Juliet 615-948-8090 Dutyc@realtracs.com 10/22/2022
RE/MAX Exceptional Properties Skylar Eastland 1550 N Mt Juliet Rd Mt. Juliet 615-400-0772 Skylarsellshomes@gmail.com 10/22/2022
Blackwell Realty & Auction Mike Eaton 3080 Leeville Pike Lebanon 615-684-3235 mikeeatonrealtor@gmail.com 9/12/2024
eXp Realty Sandra Epperson 3401 Mallory Lane Suite 100 Franklin 615-881-0059 sandra.epperson@exprealty.com 2/27/2023
eXp Realty Sandra Epperson 3401 Mallory Lane Suite 100 Franklin 615-881-0059 sandra.epperson@exprealty.com 9/12/2024
Re/Max West Main Realty Talor Franklin 2070 Lebanon Rd Lebanon 615-374-1412 talorfranklin@realtracs.com 10/22/2022
Keller Williams Realty Erika Freeman 145 Anderson Lane Hendersonville 615-822-8585 erika.r.freeman@gmail.com 3/18/2022
Keller Williams Realty Jennifer Haden 2031 Mt. Juliet Rd. Ste 101 Mt. Juliet TN Mt.Juliet 615-330-4524 jennifer.sheffer0325@yahoo.com 10/22/2022
Mullins Realty Group Patricia Harman 2323 N. Mt. Julier Rd Mt. Juliet 615-773-8872 Patty@Mullinsrealtygroup.com 3/27/2025
EASTERN MIDDLE TENNESSEE ASSOC Lindsie Henry 2588 N. Mt. Juliet Rd Mt. Juliet 615-758-9851 lindsie.sikes@emtar.com 3/18/2022
Crye Leike REALTORS® - H Angela Holt 4723 Andrew Jackson Parkway Hermitage 615-391-9080 aholtcl2021@gmail.com 3/18/2022
Crye-Leike Hermitage Michael Hornbuckle 4723 Andrew Jackson Parkway Hermitage 615-496-2411 mhornbuckle@realtracs.com 4/29/2024
Benchmark Realty LLC Lisa Howard 75 Industrial Dr Mt Juliet 615-335-4202 LHowardthebroker@gmail.com 10/22/2022
RE/MAX West Main Realty Emma Irwin 2070 Lebanon Rd Lebanon 615-495-9426 eirwin@realtracs.com 10/22/2022
RE/MAX Carriage House Jeff Jackson 13018 Lebanon Rd Suite 100 Mt. Juliet 615-202-9763 jeff.jackson@realtracs.com 9/23/2023
Crye-Leike Realtors Suzanne Karr 1285 N Mt Juliet Rd Mt Juliet 615-479-8779 suzanne.karr@clhomes.com 9/12/2024
Crye Leike REALTORS® - MJ Angela Knee 1285 N Mt. Juliet Road Mt. Juliet 615-754-8999 angela.knee@crye-leike.com 3/18/2022
Paradise Realtors, LLC Naglaa Labeb 2603 Elm Hill Pike Suite EF Nashville 615-678-8046 naglaa2200@yahoo.com 3/18/2022
RE/MAX Exceptional Properties Elaine Payne Lancaster 1550 N. Mt. Juliet Rd. Suite 201 Mt. Juliet 615-330-2694 Elainesellsnashville@gmail.com 9/23/2023
Rockbrook Realty Ashleigh Lawrence 2055 N Mt Juliet Rd Ste 204 Mt. Juliet 615-288-2965 ashleigh@rockbrookre.com 9/23/2023
Benchmark Realty, LLC, Mt. Juliet Diane Lawrence 75 Industrial Dr Mt. Juliet 630-404-2424 nashdreams806@yahoo.com 9/23/2023
Crye Leike REALTORS Bill Lawrence 1285 N Mt Juliet Rd Mt. Juliet 615-714-2188 blawrence@realtracs.com 2/27/2023
Crye Leike REALTORS Dee Lawrence 1285 N Mt Juliet Rd Mt. Juliet 615-714-5376 lawrencl@crye-leike.com 2/27/2023
Keller Williams Darian Lowe 120 Public Square Lebanon (205) 393-8609 dl.ops.inv@gmail.com 9/12/2024
Blackwell Realty & Auction Patricia Luper 3080 Leeville Pike Lebanon 615-444-0072 tluper@realtracs.com 9/23/2023
RE/MAX Legacy Properties Tammy Maggart 115 North Castle Heights Ave Ste. 201 Lebanon 615-418-5487 tmaggart@realtracs.com 9/23/2023
eXp Realty LLC April Martin 2470 Students Home Rd. Smithville 615-542-6403 tennesseehomesbyapril@gmail 10/22/2022
Keller Williams Amy Jo Massey 120 Public Square Lebanon 615-852-0116 soldwithamyjo@gmail.com 9/12/2024
RE/MAX West Main Realty Aubrey Mathis 2070 Lebanon Rd Lebanon 615-971-0799 aubreynmathis@gmail.com 2/27/2023
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eXp Realty Doug Mathis 3200 West End Ave Nashville 615-815-4264 doug.mathis@gmail.com 9/12/2024
Keller Williams Bailey Matthews 2031 N. Mt. Juliet Road, Ste. 101, Mt. Juliet 615-878-5883 baileymatthews@gmail.com 9/12/2024
Exit Realty Chad McBroom 2630 Memorial Blvd. Murfreesboro 615-714-6275 chad.exitrealty@gmail.com 4/29/2024
Benchmark Realty Lori Mofield 75 Industrial Dr.  Mt. Juliet 615-564-0440 lorimofieldrealtor@gmail.com 4/29/2024
Mullins Realty Group Rachel Mullins Harrell 2323 N. Mt. Julier Rd Mt. Juliet 615-300-3345 rachel@mullinsrealtygroup.com 3/27/2025
RE/MAX Carriage House Maryann Ochmanski 13018 Lebanon Road, Ste. 100 Mt. Juliet 615-872-0766 maryannochmanski@yahoo.com 3/18/2022
UpTown Tennessee Realtors Shane Owens 118 S Greenwood St Lebanon 615-481-1196 sowens.realestate@gmail.com 9/23/2023
Crye Leike REALTORS® - L Diana Pederson 1432 W. Main Lebanon 615-444-8200 dpederson@realtracs.com 3/18/2022
Benchmark Realty Darin Penner 75 Industrial Dr.  Mt. Juliet 615-419-6245 darinpenner@gmail.com 4/29/2024
Remax Legacy Properties Shvonne Petty 115 North Castle Heights Ave Suite 201 Lebanon 615-554-6147 spettyremax@gmail.com 10/22/2022
Benchmark Realty LLC Geri Pollard 75 Industrial Dr.  Mt. Juliet 615-429-8880 GeriForkum@gmail.com 10/22/2022
Keller Williams Portia Potter 2031 N. Mt. Juliet Rd Ste 101 Mt. Juliet 615-267-3598 portia.potter@kw.com 4/29/2024
The Realty Association Edwin Randall 1305 Murfreesboro Pike Nashville 615-385-9010 rrandall@realtracs.com 3/18/2022
Benchmark Realty, LLC Joe Rice 75 Industrial Drive Mt. Juliet 615-288-8292 ricejoerealtor@gmail.com 3/18/2022
Benchmark Realty, LLC Patricia Rice 75 Industrial Drive Mt. Juliet 615-288-8292 ricepatrealtor@gmail.com 3/18/2022
Benchmark Realty Bubba Rich 75 Industrial Dr Mt. Juliet 615-478-4039 bubba.rich@realtracs.com 3/27/2025
Discovery Realty and Auction LLV Lenee' Ricketts 155 Legends Dr., Ste. O Lebanon 615-427-8545 lenee.ricketts@gmail.com 10/22/2022
Sallis Realty Group Gail Sallis 120 Public Square Lebanon 615-268-9237 gail@sallisrealtygroup.com 4/29/2024
Income Properties, Inc. David Sanders 2600 N. Mt. Juliet Rd. Mt. Juliet 615-293-1432 incomeproperties.ds@gmail.com 4/29/2024
Mullins Realty Group Nicole Sanders 2323 N. Mt. Julier Rd Mt. Juliet 573-424-6253 3/27/2025
Cedar City Properties Rebecca Shaffer PO Box 2004` Lebanon 615-559-8213 Rebecca@RHSRealtor.com 3/18/2022
Exit East Real Estate Janice Shelton 625 Main Street Suite #205 Nashville  615-736-3279 janice.jshelton@gmail.com 4/29/2024
Arbitrage Brokers Donna Shepherd 25 Century Blvd Suite 603 Nashville 609-346-7294 donnachepherd@gmail.com 10/22/2023
RE/MAX Carriage House Jasmine Smith 13018 Lebanon, Ste. 100 Mt. Juliet 615-872-0766 3/27/2025
Cumberland Real Estate Annette Stafford 1403 West Main St Lebanon 615-593-4969 annettestafford324@gmail.com 9/12/2024
RE/MAX Carriage House Abby Staggs 13018 Lebanon Road, Ste. 100 Mt. Juliet 615-872-0766 astaggs@realtracs.com 3/18/2022
RE/MAX Carriage House Jeff Staggs 13018 Lebanon Road, Ste. 100 Mt. Juliet 615-872-0766 jstaggs@realtracs.com 3/18/2022
RE/MAX West Main Realty Anita Tate 2070 Lebanon Rd Lebanon 615-604-6670 atate@realtracs.com 10/22/2022
Blackwell Realty & Auction Chandre Tyler 3080 Leeville Pike Lebanon 615-289-2126 ctyler.remax@gmail.com 10/22/2022
Underwood Hometown Realty Marianne Underwood 14 E Main St Suite D Gordonsville 615-403-1927 marianneunderwood@outlook.com 6/26/2024
Underwood Hometown Realty Robin Underwood 20 E Main St Gordonsville 615-489-5921 robinunderwood75@gmail.com 3/27/2025
Underwood Hometown Realty Heather Underwood 20 E Main St Gordonsville 615-489-6414 heatherunderwood1979@gmail.com 3/27/2025
Castle Heights Realty Keandric Verge 1113A North Castle Heights Ave Lebanon 615-450-5590 keandricverge03@gmail.com 9/12/2024
Blackwell Realty & Auction Shallon Vescera 941 Upper Ferry Rd # 100 Carthage 615-796-7431 explorenash@gmail.com 10/22/2022
Parks Fiorella Villarruel 1982 providence pkwy Mount Juliet TN Mt. Juliet 646-2416771 Fioreinnashville@gmail.com 10/22/2022
Keller Williams LaTonya Walker 2031 N Mt Juliet Rd Suite 101 Mt. Juliet 615-240-0540 tonyastyleshomes@kw.com 9/12/2024
Benchmark Realty Trish Watson 75 Industrial Dr.  Mt. Juliet 615-305-4848 trishwatson0426@gmail.com 4/29/2024
Benchmark Realty Rachel Watson 75 Industrial Dr.  Mt. Juliet 615-584-0324 rachel.watson40@gmail.com 4/29/2024
Benchmark Realty, LLC, Mt. Juliet Jennifer Wilmore 75 Industrial Dr Mt. Juliet 615-243-6169 jenwilmore@gmail.com 9/23/2023
Crye Leike REALTORS Cathy Wood 1285 N Mt Juliet Rd Mt. Juliet 615-481-7609 cathy@cathywood.com 2/27/2023
Keller Williams Jennifer Zuhlke 2301 N Mt Juliet Rd Suite 101 Mt. Juliet 574-612-7631 jzuhlke@kw.com 9/12/2024
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